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Welcome
Plasticos La Ardilla was founded in 2000, in the city of Guadalajara, in the Central West of Mexico. 
Since our beginning, the customer has always been our reason for being, providing them with                 
innovative products known for their quality and cutting-edge design, along with the best service and 
attention.

Today, Plasticos La Ardilla is a in the manufacturing of plastic household products in Mexico and 
various countries around the world. We o�er a wide range of products for gardening, organization, 
cleaning, waste separation, and children's items. This carries a significant commitment and                    
responsibility toward our environment, the environment, and society, which we materialize through 
the distinction of being a Socially Responsible Company.

We firmly believe in positive change both within and outside La Ardilla, continually improving, living 
our values, and maintaining the loyalty of our employees, customers, and suppliers. We also prioritize 
environmental conservation to contribute to a more sustainable society.  We are backed by our ISO 
9001:2015 certification, which ensures that our processes meet the highest standards of quality and 
e�ciency.

Why choosing
La Ardilla?

Original designs
Made with the heart of a 
Mexican home
Quality throughout the 
production chain
Products of di�erent 
styles that meet your 
needs
100% Mexican products
ISO 9001:2015
Certified System
Socially responsible 
company
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Swining Cover
Container

Refuse
Container

Garbage separation

Pedal Bin
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Measurements in

PBCTEE50
PBCTEE75

17.4
19.9

21.1
24.4

14.5
21.1

Code

GreenBlue Orange

3 Colors

Pa�� 5
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OrganicInorganic Sanitary

3 Colors

Measurements in

Code

CEPEE10
CEPEE20

11
12.6

9.8
11.8

12.6
16.5

2.6
5.3

Pa�� 6
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OrganicInorganic Sanitary

3 Colors

Measurements in

Code

CBAP90
CBAP120

24
24

14
14

27.2
33.9

23.8
31.7

Pa�� 7
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@plasticoslaardilla
www.plasticoslaardilla.com.mx

Wholesale store
e-mail 1:  atencionaclientes@plasticoslaardilla.com
e-mail 2: servicioacliente@plasticoslaardilla.com

Supermarkets

Export
Raphael Bendjouia

Factory Representative
e-mail: raphi@directconcept-group.com

e-mail 1: autoservicios@plasticoslaardilla.com
e-mail 2: autoservicios2@plasticoslaardilla.com

Av. Paseo del Pacífico No. 571 Col. Guadalajara Technology Park  C.P. 45222
Zapopan, Jal. México Conmutador (33) 3777 0170




